S/N Itens

1.

Food for Participants

Banner e-flyer design
and publicity

Internet for Participants
and facilitators

Designing and printing
of roll-up banner

Transportation/stipend

for event faciilitators

Transportation stipend
for Participants

Prize and souvenirs

Food for the faciilitators

Projector, slide and
generator set

Quantity

20

20

10

4

Rate

(NGN)
4,000

116,050

100,000

50,000

2,000

10,000

80,000

240,000

40,000

116,050

100,000

400,000

120,000

100,000

160,000

240,000

Total

(USD)
8.68 520.9

86.8
251.9 251.9
217.027 | 217
217.027 | 868.1
43.40.

217
173.622 | 347

173.622  520.9

260.4

Purpose

This will take
care of
refreshments
for 4 days.
For publicity

This will cover
the cost of
internet for
two days
training.

This will take
of the roll-up
banner for the
school
community.
This will
handle the
transportation
of volunteers
within and
outside
Anambra
State

This will
enable the
participants to
concentrate
This will cover
the prize of
the emerged
winner of the
contest

This will cover
the feeding of
the facilitators
for two days.
This will cover
the cost of
renting a
projector,



10. Media/Communication
and Photography

11. Hall

Total

1

150,000

40000

600,000

160,000

2,276,050

325.541 | 1,302

75.96 347.

4,939.64

slide and a
generator set.
This will cover
the cost of
photography
and media
during and
after the
training
Venue for the
training



